Week # 8 Cross Country Poll D 2 Boys 2020

Woodridge
Unioto
Waynesville

Bay

Marlington
Carroll

Heath

West Liberty Salem
. Defiance
10.Wauseon
11.Mariemont
12.Shelby
13.Riverview
14.Madeira

15.Van Wert
16.NDCL
17.Cloverleaf
18.Bishop Watterson
19.Liberty Benton

WO NOWULRWNE

20.McDermott Northwest

21.Lexington
22.Huron
23.Hebron Lakewood

24.Akron St Vincent St Mary

25.Fairview

26.Bexley
27.Johnathan Alder
27.Lima Shawnee

27. Tallmadge

27. West Geauga
31.Sheridan
31.Warren
33.Columbus Academy
34. Minerva

238
229
214
195
186
180
176
150
141
112
83
82
80
61
60
57
45
38
36
35
29
15
13
12

[y
o

R W s DO OO

( ) First Place Votes
(10)
(2)



