

Week # 8 Cross Country Poll D 2 Boys 2020

() First Place Votes

1. Woodridge	238	(10)
2. Unioto	229	(2)
3. Waynesville	214	
4. Bay	195	
5. Marlinton	186	
6. Carroll	180	
7. Heath	176	
8. West Liberty Salem	150	
9. Defiance	141	
10. Wauseon	112	
11. Mariemont	83	
12. Shelby	82	
13. Riverview	80	
14. Madeira	61	
15. Van Wert	60	
16. NDCL	57	
17. Cloverleaf	45	
18. Bishop Watterson	38	
19. Liberty Benton	36	
20. McDermott Northwest	35	
21. Lexington	29	
22. Huron	15	
23. Hebron Lakewood	13	
24. Akron St Vincent St Mary	12	
25. Fairview	10	
26. Bexley	7	
27. Johnathan Alder	6	
27. Lima Shawnee	6	
27. Tallmadge	6	
27. West Geauga	6	
31. Sheridan	4	
31. Warren	4	
33. Columbus Academy	3	
34. Minerva	1	